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YORKTON REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021-2022

Wednesday, August 25-Tuesday, August 31
Wednesday, September 1
Maonday, September 6
Monday, October 4
Tuesday, October 5
Wednesday, October 6
Monday, October 11
Tuesday, October 12
Monday, November 8
Tuesday, November 9
Thursday, November 11
Friday, November 12
Monday, November 15
Tuesday, December 7
Monday, December 13
Tuesday, December 14
Saturday, December 18-Monday, January 3
Tuesday, January 4
Tuesday, January 11
Friday, January 28
Monday, January 31
Tuesday, February 1
Wednesday, February 2
Tuesday, February 8
Saturday, February 19- Sunday, February 27
Monday, February 28
Tuesday, March 8

Friday, March 11
Tuesday, March 15
Tuesday, April 12
Wednesday, April 13
Thursday, April 14

Friday, April 15

Saturday, April 16-Sunday, April 24
Monday, April 25
Tuesday, May 10
Monday, May 23
Tuesday, May 24
Thursday, May 26
Tuesday, May 31
Tuesday, June 14
Tuesday, June 21
Tuesday, June 28
Wednesday, June 29
Thursday, June 30

Professional Development — No Classes

First Day of Classes for All Students

Labour Day = Holiday No Classes

Quad | = Mid-Term Progress Report Sent Home
Staff Meeting

Student Led Conference Quad | 4:00-6:30pm
Thanksgiving Day - Holiday No Classes
Professional Development — No Classes

Last Day of Classes Quad | (46™ Teaching Day)
Marks due by 3:35pm Quad Il Begins / Staff Meeting
Remembrance Day - Holiday No Classes
Holiday - No Classes

Quad | Report Cards Sent Home

Staff Meeting

Quad Il Mid-Term Progress Reports Sent Home
Student Led Conference Quad Il 4:00-6:30pm
Christmas Break — No Classes

Classes Resume

Staff Meeting

Last Day of Quad Il (45" Teaching Day)
Professional Development — No Classes Marks due by 3:35pm
Turn-around Day — No Classes

Quad Ill Begins / Report Cards Sent Home

Staff Meeting

Mid-Winter Break ~ No Classes

Classes Resume

Staff Meeting

Quad Ill Mid-Term Progress Reports Sent Home
Student Led Conferences Quad 111 4:00-6:30pm
Staff Meeting

Last Day of Classes Quad IIl (46" Teaching Day)
Marks due by 3:35pm Quad IV Begins

Good Friday Holiday- No Classes

Easter Break — No Classes

Classes Resume / Report Cards Sent Home
Staff Meeting

Victoria Day — No Classes

Professional Learning — No Classes

Quad IV Mid-Term Progress Reports Sent Home
Student Led Conferences Quad IV 4:00-6:30pm
Staff Meeting

National Indigenous Peoples Day

Last Day of Classes Quad IV (46" Teaching Day)

Graduation 2022 1:00pm Anne Portnuff Theatre Marks Due @ 9:00at
Quad IV Report Cards Mailed Staff Meeting Summer Preparation



